| | MISSOURI RIVER

DANIEL
BOONE
BRIDGE

LEGEND

3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT

10 FT CUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT CUT
CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS

TOTAL

0.00 AC
0.10 AC
0.00 AC
0.29 AC
8.87 AC
0.00 AC
0.00 AC

FINAL MOW CYCLE 5.29 AC

ROADSIDE PLAN

ROUTE 1-64
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LEGEND

3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT
10 FT CUT
15 FT CUT
30 FT CUT
CUT ALL

TOTAL

0.00 AC
0.51 AC
0.00 AC
0.44 AC
7.45 AC
0.09 AC

CUT BY OTHERS  0.00 AC
FINAL MOW CYCLE 3.86 AC

ROADSIDE PLAN
ROUTE 1-64
SHEET 2 OF 13 |




LEGEND

3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT

10 FT CUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT CUT
CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS

TOTAL

0.00 AC
0.64 AC
0.00 AC
1.57 AC
T.66 AC
0.00 AC
0.00 AC

FINAL MOW CYCLE 0.00 AC
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LEGEND
3 FT CUT
5 FT CUT
10 FT CUT
15 FT CUT
30 FT CUT
CUT ALL
CUT BY OTHERS

TOTAL

0.00 AC
0.42 AC
0.00 AC
0.71 AC
9.27 AC
0.00 AC
0.00 AC

FINAL MOW CYCLE 3.28 AC

ROUTE I-64
SHEET 4 OF 13
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LEGEND

3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT

10 FT CUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT CUT
CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS

TOTAL
0.00 AC
0.36 AC

0.00 AC

1.90 AC
4.09 AC
0.00 AC
0.00 AC

FINAL MOW CYCLE 0.00 AC

Fale RIER €
ROADSIDE PLAN
ROUTE 1-64
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LEGEND

3 FT Cut

5 FT CUT

10 FT CUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT CuTt

CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS

FINAL MOW CYCLE 0.00 AC
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TOTAL
0.00 AC
0.18 AC

0.00 AC

0.56 AC
6.65 AC
0.00 AC
0.00 AC
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LEGEND

3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT

10 FT cUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT CUT
CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS

0.00 AC
0.06 AC
0.00 AC
0.91 AC
1.76 AC
1.55 AC
0.00 AC

SHEET 7 OF 13

ROADSIDE PLAN
ROUTE I-64
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LEGEND

3 FT CUT 0.00

5 FT CUT 0.09

10 FT CUT 0.00

15 FT CUT 0.97

30 FT CUT 1.75
CUT ALL 1.47
CUT BY OTHERS 0.00 AC
FINAL MOW CYCLE 0.55

ROUTE I-64
SHEET 8 OF 1




LEGEND TOTAL
3 FT CUT 0.00 AC
5 FT CUT 0.00 AC
10 FT CUT 0.00 AC
15 FT CUT 0.07 AC
30 FT cut 0.97 AC
CUT ALL 2.42 AC
CUT BY OTHERS 0.00 AC

FINAL MOW CYCLE 0.51
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LEGEND

3 FT CUT 0.00 AC
5 FT CUT 0.17 AC
10 FT CUT 0.00 AC
15 FT CUT 0.19 AC
30 FT CUT 9.21 AC
CUT ALL 3.25 AC
CUT BY OTHERS 0.00 AC
FINAL MOW CYCLE 13.37 AC
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LEGEND

3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT

10 FT CUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT CUT

CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS 0.00
FINAL MOW CYCLE 4.17

L

ROADSIDE PLAN
ROUTE 1-64
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TOTAL

LEGEND

3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT

10 FT CUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT CUT

CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS

FINAL MOW CYCLE
FEE

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.28
0.00
1.16
0.00
0.00
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3 FT CUT

5 FT CUT

10 FT CUT

15 FT CUT

30 FT Ccut
CUT ALL

CUT BY OTHERS

TOTAL

0.00 AC
0.00 AC
0.00 AC
0.00 AC
15.08 AC
6.41 AC
0.00 AC

FINAL MOW CYCLE 5.62 AC

ROADSIDE PLAN

ROUTE I1-64
SHEET 13 OF 13
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